ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

=

NOTIFICATION

Islamabad the 20" July, 2017

No.F.8(6)/2017-Cord.- In pursuance of the provision of sub-section (4) of

Section 42 of the Representation of the People Act, 1976

(LXXXV of 1976), the

Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes the name of candidate returned to

the National Assembly of Pakistan as a result of Bye-Election from the under

mentioned Constituency:

No. and Name of Name Father’'s Name Address
Constituency
1 2 3 4

| NA-260 Quetta-
cum-Chagai-cum-

Engineer Mohammad
Usman Badaini

Mir Wali Mohammad
Badini

Nushki (Old Nushki.
Quetta-cum-

'| Chagai-cum-
Mustung) / W

R/o. Mohallah |
Badaini House

By order of the Election Commission of Pakistan,

To:

The Manager,
Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,
Islamabad.

NA-260 Quetta-cum-Chagi-BE-17

(Wagas Ahmed Malik)
Deputy Director (Cord.)

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan,
Extraordinary (Part-lll) of today's date ]



=9 .

Copy forwarded for information to the:

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
()
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)

(1)
(2)

(7)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)

Secretary to the President, Aiwan-e-Sadr, Islamabad.

Secretary to the Prime Minister, Prime Minister's Office, Islamabad.
Secretary, M/o. Interior, Govt. of Pakistan, Islamabad.

Secretary, M/o. Parliamentary Affairs, Govt. of Pakistan, Islamabad.
Secretary, National Assembly of Pakistan. Islamabad.

Chief Secretary, Government of Balochistan, Quetta.

Provincial Election Commissioner, Balochistan, Quetta.

Mr. Shehzad Ahmed, Regional Election Commissioner/DRO, Quetta.
Mr. Attaullah Brohi, District Election Commissioner/RO, Khuzdar.
Engineer Mohammad Usman Badaini. R/o. Mohallah Badaini House

Nushki.

Copy also forwarded to the:

Director General (Admn)

Director General (IT)

Additional Director General (Admn)
Additional Director General (Budget)
Additional Director General (PR)
Deputy Director (Law)

Deputy Director (Budget)

Deputy Director (Elec-I1)

Deputy Director (GS)

Deputy Director (Web)

Deputy Director (Confd.)

Deputy Director (Monitoring.)

Staff Officer to Hon'ble CEC

PS to Hon'ble Members I, 11, 11l &IV.
Staff Officer to Secretary

PS to Additional Secretary (Admn)
PS to Additional Secretary (TRE)

NA-260 Quetta-cum-Chagi-BE-17

> ECP Secretariat, Islamabad.

J

(Waqas Ahmed Malik)
Deputy Director (Cord.)



ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

PUBLIC NOTICE

In pursuance of the provisions of sub-section (1) of Section 42 of the Representation of the
People Act, 1976 (LXXXV of 1976), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes, for information
of public at large, the number of votes received by each contesting candidate in respect of the under-
mentioned constituency in the National Assembly of Pakistan based on the results consolidated by the
respective Returning Officer and name of the candidate who has received the highest number of votes in
the said Constituency:

S|, Names of the Contesting No. of valid | Total No. | Total votes polled Name of the
No. Candidates votes of in the constituency candidate declared
secured by rejected elected with Party
the votes Affiliation
contesting
candidates
1. 2. 3. 4. 5, 6.

NA-260 QUETTA-CUM-CHAGAI-CUM-NUSHKI (OLD QUETTA-
CUM-CHAGAI-CUM-MUSTUNG)

1. Ahmed Ali Kohzad 244
2 Engineer Mohammad Usman 44898 Engineer Mohammad
Badaini Usman Badaini
JUI(F)
3.  Advocate Chairman Asif Baloch 643
4 Jamal Khan Tarkai 20484
5.  Haji Raza Muhammad Raza 98
Khilji
6. Syed Guilzar Sabteen Shah 90
7. Syed Muhammad Tahir Shah 104
' Akhunzada
8. Sher Muhammad 0
9. Zahir Shah 160
10.  Umair Muhammad Hassani 19906
11.  Malik Peer Dad Chief of Jojaki 467
Notazai
12.  Malik Muhammad Ibrahim Kasi 97
13.  Munir Ahmed Baloch 2835
14. Moulana Qari Mehrullah 1873
15.  Mir Bahdur Khan 37551
16.  Mir Muhammad Usman Pirkani 167
17.  Mir Waheed Amir Sumalani 331

Total: 129948 | 3782 133730 /

(Wagas Ahmed Malik)
Deputy Director (Cord.)

Place: |slamabad

Date: 20.07.2017.

Copy forwarded for information to the:

(1) Provincial Election Commissioner, Balochistan, Quetta.

(2) Additional Director General (PR), ECP, Islamabad.

(3) Deputy Director (Web), ECP, Islamabad to upload on official websiteof E

(4) Notice Board.

(Waqgas Ahmed Malik)
Deputy Director (Cord.)

NA-260 Quetta-cum-Chagi-BE-17
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