ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

NOTIFICATION

Islamabad the 20th July, 2017

No.F.8(6)/2017-Cord.- In pursuance of the provision of sub-section (4) of Section 42 of the Representation of the People Act, 1976 (LXXXV of 1976), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes the name of candidate returned to the National Assembly of Pakistan as a result of Bye-Election from the under mentioned Constituency:

No. and Name of	Name	Father's Name	Address
Constituency			1
1	2	3	4

NA-260 Quetta- cum-Chagai-cum- Nushki (Old Quetta-cum- Chagai-cum- Mustung)	Engineer Mohammad Usman Badaini	Mir Wali Mohammad Badini	R/o. Mohallah Badaini House Nushki.
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------	-----------------------------	-------------------------------------------

By order of the Election Commission of Pakistan,

(Waqas Ahmed Malik) Deputy Director (Cord.)

To:

The Manager, Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press, Islamabad.

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan, Extraordinary (Part-III) of today's date.]

Copy forwarded for information to the:

- (1) Secretary to the President, Aiwan-e-Sadr, Islamabad.
- (2) Secretary to the Prime Minister, Prime Minister's Office, Islamabad.
- (3) Secretary, M/o. Interior, Govt. of Pakistan, Islamabad.
- (4) Secretary, M/o. Parliamentary Affairs, Govt. of Pakistan, Islamabad.
- (5) Secretary, National Assembly of Pakistan, Islamabad.
- (6) Chief Secretary, Government of Balochistan, Quetta.
- (7) Provincial Election Commissioner, Balochistan, Quetta.
- (8) Mr. Shehzad Ahmed, Regional Election Commissioner/DRO, Quetta.
- (9) Mr. Attaullah Brohi, District Election Commissioner/RO, Khuzdar.
- (10) Engineer Mohammad Usman Badaini, R/o. Mohallah Badaini House Nushki.

II. Copy also forwarded to the:

- (1) Director General (Admn)
- (2) Director General (IT)
- (3) Additional Director General (Admn)
- (4) Additional Director General (Budget)
- (5) Additional Director General (PR)
- (6) Deputy Director (Law)
- (7) Deputy Director (Budget)
- (8) Deputy Director (Elec-II)
- (9) Deputy Director (GS)
- (10) Deputy Director (Web)
- (11) Deputy Director (Confd.)
- (12) Deputy Director (Monitoring.)
- (13) Staff Officer to Hon'ble CEC
- (14) PS to Hon'ble Members I, II, III &IV.
- (15) Staff Officer to Secretary
- (16) PS to Additional Secretary (Admn)
- (17) PS to Additional Secretary (TRE)

ECP Secretariat, Islamabad.

(Waqas Ahmed Malik) Deputy Director (Cord.)

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

PUBLIC NOTICE

In pursuance of the provisions of sub-section (1) of Section 42 of the Representation of the People Act, 1976 (LXXXV of 1976), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes, for information of public at large, the number of votes received by each contesting candidate in respect of the undermentioned constituency in the **National Assembly of Pakistan** based on the results consolidated by the respective Returning Officer and name of the candidate who has received the highest number of votes in the said Constituency:

SI. No.	Names of the Contesting Candidates	No. of valid votes secured by the contesting candidates	Total No. of rejected votes	Total votes polled in the constituency	Name of the candidate declared elected with Party Affiliation
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.

NA-260 QUETTA-CUM-CHAGAI-CUM-NUSHKI (OLD QUETTA-CUM-CHAGAI-CUM-MUSTUNG)

16. 17.	Mir Muhammad Usman Pirkani Mir Waheed Amir Sumalani	167 331			
15.	Mir Bahdur Khan	37551	<		
14.	Moulana Qari Mehrullah	1873			
13.	Munir Ahmed Baloch	2835			
12.	Notazai Malik Muhammad Ibrahim Kasi	97			
11.	Malik Peer Dad Chief of Jojaki	467			
10.	Umair Muhammad Hassani	19906			
8. 9.	Sher Muhammad Zahir Shah	0 160			
. - 7.	Syed Muhammad Tahir Shah Akhunzada	104		199	
6.	Syed Gulzar Sabteen Shah	90			
5.	Haji Raza Muhammad Raza Khilji	98			
4.	Jamal Khan Tarkai	20484			
3.	Advocate Chairman Asif Baloch	643			JUI(F)
2.	Engineer Mohammad Usman Badaini	44898			Engineer Mohammad Usman Badaini
1.	Ahmed Ali Kohzad	244			

(Waqas Ahmed Malik)
Deputy Director (Cord.)

Place: Islamabad Date: 20.07.2017.

Copy forwarded for information to the:

- (1) Provincial Election Commissioner, Balochistan, Quetta.
- (2) Additional Director General (PR), ECP, Islamabad.
- (3) Deputy Director (Web), ECP, Islamabad to upload on official website of ECP

(4) Notice Board.

(Waqas Ahmed Malik) Deputy Director (Cord.)